## **Esquire Money Guarantees Limited**

4F2, Court Chambers, 35, New Marine Lines, Mumbai 400 020 Email id : Investoremgl@gmail.com, Tel. No.: 9167346889 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036946

Date: 17.04.2021

To
The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, 25th Floor
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate Under Regulation 40(9) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations for the Half Year ended 31st March 2021.

Pursuant to Regulation 40(10), of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed Certificate issued under Regulation 40(9) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 for the half year ended 31st March 2021.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Esquire Money Guarantees Limited

(CHETAN MALIK)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No. A34015



## K Sonee & Company

Company Secretaries

COMPLIACE CERTIFICATE UNDER REGUALTION 40(9) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATION, 2015, FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2021.

To,
The Board of Directors
Esquire Money Guarantees Limited
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036946
4F2, Court Chambers,
35, New Marine Lines,
Mumbai 400023

We have examine all the relevant books and records of M/s Esquire Money Guarantees Limited., a company incorporated under Companies Act, 1956., and having registered office at 4F2, Court Chambers, 35, New Marine Lines, Mumbai 400023, produce before us by the ABS Consultants Private Ltd (Registrar and Share Transfer Agent) pertaining to transfer of equity shares of the Company for the period of 1st October 2020 to 31st March 2021, for the purpose of issuing a certificate as per Regulation 40(9) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

- A) During the half year from 1st October 2020 to 31st March 2021, there was no request received by the company or RTA for transfer, sub-division, consolidation, renewal, exchange, renewal of call / allotment money from any shareholders.
- B) Since the company has not applied for ISIN No., hence not applicable.

Date: 12.04.2021

Signature:

KANNK Souce

Name

: KAUSHIK SONEE

Place: Kolkata

M. No: FCS-7921

COP: 14302

UDIN: FOO7921 C000055287

